
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

3

87

76

37

17

11

55

57

36

58

73

5

Name

Robert Wiedemeier

Daniel Kronenberg

Martin Hediger

Felix Eggenschwiler

Thomas Huber

Beat Purtschert

Roman Sutter

Florian Gubler

Angela Schellenbaum

Hans-Ulrich Wilhelm

Andrea Leuzinger

Walter Traber

Runden

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

5

Gesamtzeit

8:57.661

9:00.477

9:23.427

9:10.633

9:16.430

9:35.819

9:39.789

9:40.705

8:58.321

9:16.331

9:58.198

5:14.541

Beste Zeit.

57.057

58.161

59.397

1:05.717

1:04.076

1:09.935

1:09.067

1:02.752

1:13.901

1:06.797

1:15.487

1:00.774

Diff.

2.816

25.766

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

2 Runden

4 Runden

Abstand

2.816

22.950

1 Runde

5.797

19.389

3.970

0.916

1 Runde

18.010

41.867

2 Runden

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

2.816

Durchschn.Geschw.

37,362

Beste Rundenzeit

57.057

Beste Geschw.

39,119

Beste Runde von

3 - Robert Wiedemeier
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Viel Spaß !
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9. Trottiplausch Herschmettlen 2019

3-Skorpion

Sa 1.Lauf Skorpion

Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 10:37:43

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 Km

13.07.2019 10:36


